
TAFFETA RIBBONS 
WITH MTP

100% polyester

100% polyester

VTC 12-10-1

WIDTH

Make-up 10 m

Make-up 20 mWidth 3 mm
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SATIN RIBBON WITH MTP EDGES

TAFFETA RIBBONS WITH MTP EDGES

W
GD

LCR
GD

100-1 100-2 201 643-1 643-2 637 633 515 417 309 322 705

W
SIL

R
GD

R
SIL

BOR
GD

RASP
GD

PR
GD

BL
GD

MGN
GD

GN
GD

GD

WGD

WSIL

RGD

RSIL

BORGD

PRGD

BLSIL

GNGD

CRGD

101-1

101-2

241

620-1

620-2

646

522

415

315

Joint-stock company
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